65th Carmichael Elks Fourth of July Parade

"Patriotism in America" Friday July 5th, 2025 10:30 Parade Kick Off

Parade Route: Fair Oaks Blvd from Palm Ave. to the Carmichael Elks Lodge
PLEASE PRINT:
Name of Organization:
Phone Number:e-mail:
Contact Person:
Brief Description of Parade Entry (may attach more information)
PARADE RULES: for a safe and sane parade:
*Parade participants organize in the parking lots south of Palm and Fair Oaks Blvd.
*Entries must have a representative check in at the STARTERS TABLE in front of the In Shape Fitness Center Parking Lot between 8AM and 1015 AM.
*Walkers in the parade may pass out parade favors (candy, flyers, etc.) but NO THROWING OF OBJECTS FROM MOVING VEHICLES is allowed as this may endanger small children.
*This is a forward motion parade to prevent gaps of entries in the parade.
*The two-mile route is from the corner of Fair Oaks and Palm to the Elks Lodge at 5631 Cypress Ave.
There is no entry fee for non-profit entries. All sponsors will be recognized by the parade announcer and in media releases. Contributions should be made to the Carmichael Elks Lodge with a memo (Parade Sponsor).
Gold Sponsorships: \$100, Silver Sponsorships \$50, Platinum Sponsorships: \$250
Release of Liability: By signing this form I agree to abide with the Parade Rules and release the Carmichael Elks from liability for my entry.
SignatureDate:
Please return application to Carmichael Elks Lodge 5631 Cypress Ave, Carmichael, CA 95608

E-mail: jdwarrick@lanset.com Lodge Phone:(916)489-2103 Coordinator Jim Warrick